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	7
	Участник
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	3 вид
	4 вид
	Сумма
	МЕСТО

	1
	Darja Osinina
	2003
	noorte
	Tallinn Excite Dance 
	Karolina Lill
	9,600
	9,100
	 
	 
	18,700
	1

	2
	Sofja Krizanovskaja
	2003
	noorte
	Tallinn Excite Dance 
	Karolina Lill
	9,650
	8,000
	 
	 
	17,650
	2

	3
	Karina Klim
	2003
	noorte
	Narva
	Nadežda Zahharenkova
	8,000
	8,100
	 
	 
	16,100
	3

	4
	Maria Sveshnikova
	2003
	noorte
	Sillamäe SK Kalev
	Nelli Okamanchuk
	7,650
	7,850
	 
	 
	15,500
	4

	5
	Anastasia Mazur
	2003
	noorte
	Tallinn VK Noorus
	Alla Prõttšikova
	8,000
	6,250
	 
	 
	14,250
	5

	6
	Julia Jurkina
	2003
	noorte
	Tallinn Irina Kikkase VK
	Irina Kikkas-Nõoma
	7,950
	6,200
	 
	 
	14,150
	6

	7
	Jelizaveta Zubova
	2003
	noorte
	Narva
	A.Jadrova/D.Fedossenko
	7,950
	6,000
	 
	 
	13,950
	7

	8
	Aljona Stepanova
	2003
	noorte
	Sillamäe SK Kalev
	Nelli Okamanchuk
	6,700
	6,750
	 
	 
	13,450
	8

	9
	Violeta Tshaljuk
	2003
	noorte
	Tallinn Excite Dance 
	Karolina Lill
	7,150
	3,800
	 
	 
	10,950
	9

	10
	Alina Fedossenko
	2003
	noorte
	Narva
	Nadežda Zahharenkova
	5,150
	4,600
	 
	 
	9,750
	10
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	Главный секретарь
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	



